—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Assistant General Manager IlI
Revenue Manager

Executive Secretary
Administrative Analyst ||
Administrative Analyst ||
Secretary

Secretary

Assistant General Manager IlI
Secretary

Temporary Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration
Operations Administration

Operations Administration

Total Wages

$206,997
$99,928
$79,512
$75,911
$69,550
$58,942
$47,812
$37,715
$16,031
$2,470



