	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant General Manager III		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$206,997
2.	Revenue Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$99,928
3.	Executive Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$79,512
4.	Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$75,911
5.	Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$69,550
6.	Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$58,942
7.	Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$47,812
8.	Assistant General Manager III		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$37,715
9.	Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$16,031
10.	Temporary Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Operations Administration	\$2,470